CHICKEN COMBOS

iIncludes potato wedges, fry sauce & a fountain drink

(@) crispy Chicken Sandwich 1380-1900 Cals

3 Piece Chicken Strips 1200-1720 Cals

5 Piece Chicken Wings 1070-1590 Cals

SIDES
. @ Creamy Coleslaw 90 Cals
Potato Wedges 760 Cals

$13.85
$10.75

$11.80

$1.30

$3.60

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000
calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average
of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary.



A LA CARTE

(%) Crispy Chicken Sandwich

" signature sauce, dill pickles, lettuce

3 Piece Chicken Strips
5 Piece Chicken Wings

DIPPING SAUCES

BBQ Dipping Sauce
Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce

Honey Garlic Dipping Sauce
Ranch Dipping Sauce

Plum Dipping Sauce

Spicy Buffalo Dipping Sauce

620 Cals $8.49

440 Cals
310 Cals

90 Cals
120 Cals

120 Cals
220 Cals
100 Cals

15 Cals

$5.39
$6.45

$1.10
$1.10

$1.10
$1.10

$1.10
$1.10



